Keval India Limited

CiIN: L51109WB1983PLC035843
Regd, Office: 54/10 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD, KOLKATA (WB), 760015
Phone- 033-66066777, Email: keval.india@rediffmail.com; Website: www.kevalindia.com
Corp. Office: 170/10, Film Colony, R.N.T. Marg, Indore- 452001, Ph.: 0731-427962¢

Dafe: 18.10.2022

To,

The Listing Department,

The Calcutta Stock Exchange
7, Lyons Range,

Kolkata- 700 001

Sub: Shareholdine Pattern for the guarter ended 30.09.2022

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Sharehoiding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended
30.09.2022.

You are requested fo take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours sucerely,

Yours Sincerely,

S ™
NANCPUAIN

Company Secretary



General information about company

Scrip code 021139

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO1EC01015
Name of the company KEVAL INDIA LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




Declaration

St . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Group sharcholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N
o No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in
. o each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of No. of fully | No. Of Partly | No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no.
Category | of shar.ehol ders paid up paid-up underlying shares held of shares (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
M shareholder () equity shares | equity shares | Depository (VID) = (IV)+ [SCRR, 1957) (VII) Asa % of | Rights Total as a
I held (IV) held (V) Receipts (VI) (VX (VD (A+B+C2) % of
Class | Class (A+B+C)
. 7 | Total
eg: X |egy
Promoter
A) I{Lromoter 8 63375 63375 2545 63375 63375 |25.45
Group
B) Public 120 185625 185625 74.55 185625 185625 | 74.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 128 249000 245000 100 245000 249000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Siu‘xiresd
a % assuming full | [ockedin [P °¢8°¢ OT Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise
No. of . conversion of shares (XII)
C Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlyi Shares Outstandin convertible equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying UINE | securities (asa (XIm) quit
Outstanding . > | convertible held in
@ shareholder ) Outstanding i percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
(ID) " ‘Warrants diluted share o of 9% of
securities " No. Of ital - b O bo form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants (xi) | 2P0 XD= " INo. |total |No. | total - o A
(a) (VIDHX) As 2% (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares calegory | category | calegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (1_1) (111)
(b (b}
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 2545 0
Group
(B) Public 74.55 0 0 0 0
Non
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
cach class of securities (IX)
No. of II:I;_'ﬂOf No. Of Total nos. | Sharcholding as a % of
Category & Name | Nes. Of fully paid ai dzl shares shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
St of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | up equity 2 i typ underlying (VI = (calculated as per SCRR, | Rights asa%
(8] () shares held ]q < Depository | (IV)HV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
(Iv) Receipts (VI) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Total
held (V) leass lexss Total | Voting
eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1} Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 7 58375 58375 23.44 58375 58375 2344
(dy Any Other (specify) | 1 5000 5000 201 5000 5000 |2.01
Sub-Total (A){1) 8 63375 63375 25.45 63375 63375 | 2545
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group 8 63375 63375 25.45 63375 63375 | 2545
(A=A HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Fereign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
(&) nominal share 115 11500 11500 4,62 11500 11500 |4.62
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
O Bodies Corporate |5 174125 174125 69.93 174125 174125 | 69.93
Sub-Total (B)(4) 120 185625 185625 74.55 185625 185625 | 74.55
Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 120 185625 185625 | 74.55 185625 185625 | 74.55
B)1)YHB)2)HB) ) )
3r®B)4)
[} Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { A+B+C2) 128 249000 245000 100 249000 249000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 128 249000 245000 100 249000 249000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | a % assuming full |Lockedin |Picdged or Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of Underlying | conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - p bered (XTIT) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding | convertible CRCUmMbere: -

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a oquity shares

Sr. QOutstanding Outstandin i a tave of Asa held in
ible 8 | scurtfies and | percenage o % of o dematerialized

convertivle | wearrants | No. OF diluted share Asa % of total Sub-  |Sub- |Sub-

securities No. | total | No. form (XIV)

o (i) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (@) | Shares | 2) Shares held category | category | category

(@) (VIDHX) As a % held b) O (i) (iif)
of (A+B+C2) ®)

A Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
L Indian
(a) 23.44 0
(d) 2.01 0
Sub-Total (A) 25.45 0
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2545 0
Group (A)=
(A)Y1)HA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
&) Non-institutions
(8 4.62 0 0 0 0
O 69.93 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 74.55 0 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+ 74.55 0 0 0 0
(B)2)HB)
GrHE)49
C Table IV - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBIC2) 100 0
Total
(A+B+C) 100 0

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Company has informed to the promoters for dematerialised the shares and continuosly follow up for the same.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Manish Shahra

Ruchi Mohan

Santosh Shahra

Mridula Devi Shahra

Suresh Chandra Shahra

Usha Devi Shahra

Bhavna Goel

PAN (I)

ABJPS9992F

AJEPM2027N

AHCPS4586Q

AYJPS1801J

AFEPS1546]

AMWPS6835K

AEGPG2377E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held V)

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)x-(VD

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7090

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.08

4.02

6.22

4.02

3.26

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

26380

10060

15500

10000

8105

7090

Class gy

Total

5000

2680

10000

15500

10000

8105

7090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

1.08

4.02

6.22

4.02

3.26

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+Xi)(@) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

1.08

4.02

6.22

4.02

3.26

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 58375

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VID = (IV)}+ | 58375
V(v

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 58375

Class eg:y

Total 58375

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities {X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 244
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHXi)(@) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shahra Brothers Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (ID)

AAECS8667G

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I}

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V3 (VD

5000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+4C2)

2.01

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

5000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

201

201

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

pA

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I}

Sarthak Global
Ltd.

Anandmangal Investment & Finance
Pvt. Ltd.

Promise Securities
Pvt. Ltd.

Urvashi Worldwide
Pvt. Ltd.

Addax Trading
Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAICS0397N

AAACAB339B

AAACP6634N

AAACU2067)

AADCAS809P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.22

14.86

14.86

14.8

8.19

69.93

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

Class egy

Total

42885

37000

37000

36840

20400

174125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.22

14.86

14.86

14.8

8.19

69.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

17.22

14.86

14.86

14.8

8.19

69.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







