## **Keval India Limited**

CIN: L51109WB1983PLC035843 Regd. Office: 54/10 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD, KOLKATA (WB), 700015 Phone- 033-66066777, Email: <u>keval.india@rediffmail.com</u>; Website: <u>www.kevalindia.com</u> Corp. Office: 170/10, Film Colony, R.N.T. Marg, Indore- 452001, Ph.: 0731-4279626

Date: 18.10.2022

To, The Listing Department, The Calcutta Stock Exchange 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata- 700 001

## Sub: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30.09.2022

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 30.09.2022.

You are requested to take the same on your records and oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,

Yours Sincerely,

For K NANCYJAIN **Company Secretary** 

General information about company							
Scrip code	021139						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE01EC01015						
Name of the company	KEVAL INDIA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

			Tal	ole I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of s	pecified securities				
	Category	<b>0</b> -4	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per - SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number each cla			
Category of	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(Ш)	()	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	63375			63375	25.45	63375		63375	25.45
(B)	Public	120	185625			185625	74.55	185625		185625	74.55
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	128	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	d percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.45					0			
(B)	Public				74.55					0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					0	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholdii	ng pattern of	the Prom	oter and Promoter Gr	oup			
			No. of	No. Of	N- Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			(TV)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
Α	Table $\Pi$ - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pron	noter and Prome	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	58375			58375	23.44	58375		58375	23.44
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	5000			5000	2.01	5000		5000	2.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	63375			63375	25.45	63375		63375	25.45
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	63375			63375	25.45	63375		63375	25.45
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding patte	rn of the Pub	olic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	c)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	)									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	115	11500			11500	4.62	11500		11500	4.62
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	174125			174125	69.93	174125		174125	69.93
Sub-Total (B)(4)		120	185625			185625	74.55	185625		185625	74.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		120	185625			185625	74.55	185625		185625	74.55
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding patte	rn of the Nor	n Promoter- Nor	n Public share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)		128	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100
Total (A+B+C )		128	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

		Table II - St	atement show	ing shareholding	patt	ern of t	he P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ір ————		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	aber of Shares ged or rwise unbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	and percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promot	er and	l Promot	er Gro	oup			1	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				23.44					0			
(d)				2.01					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.45					0			
(2)	Foreign					•	1					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)				25.45					0			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public	share	holder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				4.62					0	0	0	0
(1)				69.93					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				74.55					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				74.55					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non P	romot	er-Non	Publi	c shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					0			
Total (A+B+C)				100					0			
Disclosure of r	otes in case of	f promoter holi	iding in demater	ialsed form is less th	an 10	) percent	age	Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Company has informed to the promoters for dematerialised the shares and continuosly follow up for the same.

			Individuals	/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manish Shahra	Ruchi Mohan	Santosh Shahra	Mridula Devi Shahra	Suresh Chandra Shahra	Usha Devi Shahra	Bhavna Goel
PAN (II)	ABJPS9992F	AJEPM2027N	AHCPS4586Q	AYJPS1801J	AFEPS1546J	AMWPS6835K	AEGPG2377E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+ (VI)	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.08	4.02	6.22	4.02	3.26	2.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)	1			
Class eg:X	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
Class eg:y							
Total	5000	2680	10000	15500	10000	8105	7090
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	1.08	4.02	6.22	4.02	3.26	2.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	1.08	4.02	6.22	4.02	3.26	2.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	Ш) I	1	Γ	I	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Γ

Reason for not providing PAN

100000 101 101 101 pro										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58375						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = $(IV)$ + (V)+ (VI)	58375						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.44						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	58375						
Class eg:y							
Total	58375						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.44						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.44						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0						
Reason for not pro-	ison for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

a : 137				
Searial No. Category	1 Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shahra Brothers Pvt. Ltd.			
PAN (II)	AAECS8667G	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	5000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	5000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.01		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5000	5000		
Class eg:y				
Total	5000	5000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	2.01		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	2.01		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity	0	0		

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group			

		Boo	lies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sarthak Global Ltd.	Anandmangal Investment & Finance Pvt. Ltd.	Promise Securities Pvt. Ltd.	Urvashi Worldwide Pvt. Ltd.	Addax Trading Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALCS0397N	AAACA8339B	AAACP6634N	AAACU2067J	AADCA5809P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+ (VI)	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.22	14.86	14.86	14.8	8.19	69.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)		•	·	
Class eg: X	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125
Class eg:y						
Total	42885	37000	37000	36840	20400	174125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.22	14.86	14.86	14.8	8.19	69.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.22	14.86	14.86	14.8	8.19	69.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			-	- 	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0